Your Partner for Fastening Solutions
itpbolt.com
For the past three decades, service,
integrity and knowledge have
remained at the core of our company.
ITP is committed to innovating
quality products, providing industry-
leading insights and building lasting

Size Grade Style Grade Style
36 1/4”-1 1/2” A Hex A Hex
Over 1 1/2” A Hex Style A Hex Style
55 1/4”-1 1/2” A Hex A Hex Style
Over 1 1/2” A Hex Style A Hex Style
105 1/4”-1 1/2” D Hex DH Hex Style
Over 1 1/2” DH Hex Style DH Hex Style
Products // Threaded Rod
*Chart based on most recent data published by ASTM
Classification & Mechanical Requirements for Bolting and Studs*
*Recommended nuts per ASTM F1554 Section 6.6.1
Recommended Nuts*
15
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
25C12000ROD 50 1250 1/4-20 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
25C14400ROD 50 1250 1/4-20 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
31C12000ROD 35 875 5/16-18 X 120 ALL THREAD PLAIN
31C14400ROD 35 875 5/16-18 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
37C12000ROD 25 625 3/8-16 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
37C14400ROD 25 625 3/8-16 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
50C12000ROD 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
50C14400ROD 12 300 1/2-13 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C800ROD 10 2700 5/8-11 X 8” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C900ROD 10 2500 5/8-11 X 9” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C1000ROD 10 2100 5/8-11 X10” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C1200ROD 10 2000 5/8-11 X12” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C12000ROD 8 200 5/8-11 X120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C14400ROD 8 200 5/8-11 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
75C12000ROD 5 125 3/4-10 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
75C14400ROD 5 125 3/4-10 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
87C12000ROD 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREADPLAIN
87C14400ROD 4 100 7/8-9 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
100C12000ROD 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
100C14400ROD 2 50 1-8 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
112C12000ROD 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
112C14400ROD 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
125C12000ROD 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
125C14400ROD 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
Products // Threaded Rod
Materials Platings
›	 Alloy
›	 Brass
›	 Monel
›	 Nylon
›	 Stainless Steel
›	 Black Oxide
›	 CAD
›	 Zinc
Plain Threaded Rod Product Chart
Call us toll free at 800.976.BOLT
16
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
50C1200RODG 20 4000 1/2-13 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
50C1800RODG 20 2500 1/2-13 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
50C2400RODG 20 2400 1/2-13 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
550C3600RODG 20 1000 1/2-13 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
50C7200RODG 12 600 1/2-13 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
50C12000RODG 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
62C1200RODG 10 2000 5/8-11 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
62C1800RODG 10 1300 5/8-11 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
62C2400RODG 10 1250 5/8-11 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
62C3600RODG 10 600 5/8-11 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
62C7200RODG 8 400 5/8-11 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
62C12000RODG 8 200 5/8-11 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
75C1200RODG 10 1200 3/4-10- X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
75C1800RODG 10 1000 3/4-10- X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
75C2400RODG 10 650 3/4-10- X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
75C3600RODG 10 600 3/4-10- X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
75C7200RODG 5 250 3/4-10- X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
75C12000RODG 5 125 3/4-10- X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
87C1200RODG 6 1050 7/8-9 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
87C1800RODG 6 600 7/8-9 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
87C2400RODG 6 600 7/8-9 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
87C3600RODG 6 500 7/8-9 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
87C7200RODG 4 100 7/8-9 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
87C12000RODG 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
100C2400RODG 3 300 1-8 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
100C3600RODG 2 300 1-8 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
100C7200RODG 2 125 1-8 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
100C12000RODG 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
112C3600RODG 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
112C7200RODG 1 125 1 1/8-7 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
112C12000RODG 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
112C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
125C3600RODG 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
125C7200RODG 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
125C12000RODG 1 125 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
125C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
150C12000RODG 1 25 1 1/2-6 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
150C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/2-6 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
HDG Threaded Rod Product Chart
17
Products // Threaded Rod
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
25C7200RODZ 50 600 1/4-20 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
25C12000RODZ 50 1250 1/4-20 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
25C14400RODZ 50 25 1/4-20 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C7200RODZ 35 875 5/16-18 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C12000RODZ 35 625 5/16-18 X120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C14400RODZ 35 625 5/16-18 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C7200RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C12000RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C14400RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C1200RODZ 20 4000 1/2-13 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C1800RODZ 20 2500 1/2-13 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C2400RODZ 20 2400 1/2-13 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C3600RODZ 20 1000 1/2-13 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C7200RODZ 12 600 1/2-13 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C12000RODZ 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C14400RODZ 12 300 1/2-13 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C800RODZ 10 2700 5/8-11 X 8” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C900RODZ 10 2500 5/8-11 X 9” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1000RODZ 10 2100 5/8-11 X10” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1200RODZ 10 2000 5/8-11 X12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1800RODZ 10 1300 5/8-11 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C2400RODZ 10 1250 5/8-11 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C3600RODZ 10 600 5/8-11 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C7200RODZ 8 400 5/8-11 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C12000RODZ 8 200 5/8-11 X120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C14400RODZ 8 200 5/8-11 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C1200RODZ 10 1200 3/4-10 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C1800RODZ 10 1000 3/4-10 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C24000RODZ 10 650 3/4-10 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C3600RODZ 10 600 3/4-10 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C7200RODZ 5 250 3/4-10 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C12000RODZ 5 125 3/4-10 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C14400RODZ 5 125 3/4-10 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C1200RODZ 10 1050 7/8-9 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
Zinc Threaded Rod Product Chart
Call us toll free at 800.976.BOLT
18
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
87C1800RODZ 10 600 7/8-9 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C2400RODZ 10 600 7/8-9 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C3600RODZ 10 500 7/8-9 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C7200RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C12000RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C14400RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 144 ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C2400RODZ 3 300 1-8 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C3600RODZ 2 300 1-8 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C7200RODZ 2 125 1-8 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C12000RODZ 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C14400RODZ 2 50 1-8 X 144 ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C2400RODZ 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C3600RODZ 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C7200RODZ 1 125 1 1/4-7 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C12000RODZ 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C14400RODZ 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
112C2400RODZ 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 24” ALL THREAD ZP
112C3600RODZ 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 36” ALL THREAD ZP
112C7200RODZ 1 125 1 1/8-7 X 72” ALL THREAD ZP
112C12000RODZ 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD ZP
112C14400RODZ 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD ZP
Zinc Threaded Rod Product Chart (continued)
Materials Platings
›	 Alloy
›	 Brass

Long
Sight
Hole
Mark
25N87NCOZ 2500 1/4-20 x 7/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/8” 7/8” None
25N175NCOZ 1000 1/4-20 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/8” 1 3/4” None
37C112NCOZ 1250 3/8-16 x 1 1/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1/2” 1 1/8” None
37C175NCOZ 500 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1/2” 1 1/8” None
50C125NCOZ 625 1/2-13 x 1 1/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 11/16” 1 1/4” None
50C175NCOZ 400 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 11/16” 1 3/4” None
62C212NCOZ 250 5/8-11 x 2 1/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 13/16” 2 1/8” None
75C225NCOZ 150 3/4-10 x 2 1/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1” 2 1/4” None
87C250NCOZ 75 7/8-9 x 2 1/2 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/4” 2 1/2” None
100C250NCOZ 75 1-8 x 2 1/2 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/4” 2 1/2” None
112C300NCOZ 50 1 1/8-7 x 3 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 11/16” 3” None
125C300NCOZ 30 1 1/4-7 x 3 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 7/8” 3” None
50C150NCSZ 300 1/2-13 x 1 1/2” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/4” 1 1/2” 3/16”
62C187NCSZ 125 5/8-11 X 1 7/8 A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 15/16 1 7/8” 3/16”
75C225NCSZ 100 3/4-10 X 2 1/4” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/8” 2 1/4” 3/16”
87C262NCSZ 75 7/8-9 X 2 5/8” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 5/16” 2 5/8” 1/4”